
UNIT

09A 09B 09C 11 12 06 07 08 03

STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO 1 BR 1 BR DUALKEY 3+ BR

FLOOR 32,44 28,19 27,65 34,06 35,10 63,90 62,82 106,01 149,30 FLOOR

PH PH09A PH09B PH09C PH11 PH12 PH06 PH07 PH08 PH03 PH

39 3909A 3909B 3909C 3911 3912 3906 3907 3908 3903 39

38 3809A 3809B 3809C 3811 3812 3806 3807 3808 3803 38

37 3709A 3709B 3709C 3711 3712 3706 3707 3708 3703 37

36 3609A 3609B 3609C 3611 3612 3606 3607 3608 3603 36

35 3509A 3509B 3509C 3511 3512 3506 3507 3508 3503 35

33 3309A 3309B 3309C 3311 3312 3306 3307 3308 3303 33

32 3209A 3209B 3209C 3211 3212 3206 3207 3208 3203 32

31 3109A 3109B 3109C 3111 3112 3106 3107 3108 3103 31

30 3009A 3009B 3009C 3011 3012 3006 3007 3008 3003 30

29 2909A 2909B 2909C 2911 2912 2906 2907 2908 2903 29

28 2809A 2809B 2809C 2811 2812 2806 2807 2808 2803 28

27 2709A 2709B 2709C 2711 2712 2706 2707 2708 2703 27

26 2609A 2609B 2609C 2611 2612 2606 2607 2608 2603 26

25 2509A 2509B 2509C 2511 2512 2506 2507 2508 2503 25

23 2309A 2309B 2309C 2311 2312 2306 2307 2308 2303 23

22 2209A 2209B 2209C 2211 2212 2206 2207 2208 2203 22

21 2109A 2109B 2109C 2111 2112 2106 2107 2108 2103 21

20 2009A 2009B 2009C 2011 2012 2006 2007 2008 2003 20

19 1909A 1909B 1909C 1911 1905 1906 1907 1908 1903 19
c

18 1809A 1809B 1809C 1811 A M E N I T I E S

17 1709A 1709B 1709C 1711 1712 1706 1707 1708 1703 17

16 1609A 1609B 1609C 1611 1612 1606 1607 1608 1603 16

15 1509A 1509B 1509C 1511 1512 1506 1507 1508 1503 15

12 1209A 1209B 1209C 1211 1212 1206 1207 1208 1203 12

11 1109A 1109B 1109C 1111 1112 1106 1107 1108 1103 11

10 1009A 1009B 1009C 1011 1012 1006 1007 1008 1003 10

9 0909A 0909B 0909C 0911 0912 0906 0907 0908 0903 9

8 0809A 0809B 0809C 0811 0812 0806 0807 0808 0803 8

7 0709A 0709B 0709C 0711 0712 0706 0707 0708 0703 7

6 0609A 0609B 0609C 0611 0612 0606 0607 0608 0603 6

GR GR09A GR09B GR09C GR11 G A R D E N GR03 GR

5 0509A 0509B 0509C 0511 P A R K I N G

3 0309A 0309B 0309C 0311 P A R K I N G

2 0209A 0209B 0209C 0211 P A R K I N G

1 0109A 0109B 0109C 0111 P A R K I N G

P A R K I N G

P A R K I N G

P A R K I N G

REMARKS

AVAILABLE UNIT

SOLD UNIT

TOWER 2 TOWER 1

UNIT

A M E N I T I E S

A M E N I T I E S

GRAND LOBBY

SKY COLLECTION



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

STUDIO 09C

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

01 0109C 27,65 South City 1.082.357.000 27.058.925 1.005.709.000 15.095.150 703.996.300 8.401.000 6.575.000

27 2709C 27,65 South City 1.093.078.000 27.326.950 1.015.671.000 15.261.183 710.969.700 8.484.000 6.640.000

30 3009C 27,65 South City 1.095.631.000 27.390.775 1.018.043.000 15.300.717 712.630.100 8.504.000 6.655.000

32 3209C 27,65 South City 1.095.631.000 27.390.775 1.018.043.000 15.300.717 712.630.100 8.504.000 6.655.000

39 3909C 27,65 South City 1.098.183.000 27.454.575 1.020.414.000 15.340.233 714.289.800 8.524.000 6.671.000

PH PH09C 27,65 South City 1.098.183.000 27.454.575 1.020.414.000 15.340.233 714.289.800 8.524.000 6.671.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

STUDIO 09B

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

01 0109B 28,19 South City 1.103.495.000 27.587.375 1.025.350.000 15.422.500 717.745.000 8.565.000 6.703.000

02 0209B 28,19 South City 1.103.495.000 27.587.375 1.025.350.000 15.422.500 717.745.000 8.565.000 6.703.000

15 1509B 28,19 South City 1.109.221.000 27.730.525 1.030.670.000 15.511.167 721.469.000 8.610.000 6.738.000

16 1609B 28,19 South City 1.109.221.000 27.730.525 1.030.670.000 15.511.167 721.469.000 8.610.000 6.738.000

20 2009B 28,19 South City 1.111.823.000 27.795.575 1.033.088.000 15.551.467 723.161.600 8.630.000 6.754.000

21 2109B 28,19 South City 1.114.426.000 27.860.650 1.035.507.000 15.591.783 724.854.900 8.650.000 6.770.000

22 2209B 28,19 South City 1.114.426.000 27.860.650 1.035.507.000 15.591.783 724.854.900 8.650.000 6.770.000

29 2909B 28,19 South City 1.117.028.000 27.925.700 1.037.925.000 15.632.083 726.547.500 8.670.000 6.785.000

31 3109B 28,19 South City 1.117.028.000 27.925.700 1.037.925.000 15.632.083 726.547.500 8.670.000 6.785.000

32 3209B 28,19 South City 1.117.028.000 27.925.700 1.037.925.000 15.632.083 726.547.500 8.670.000 6.785.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

STUDIO 09A

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

01 0109A 32,44 South City 1.269.861.000 31.746.525 1.179.934.000 17.998.900 825.953.800 9.857.000 7.714.000

02 0209A 32,44 South City 1.269.861.000 31.746.525 1.179.934.000 17.998.900 825.953.800 9.857.000 7.714.000

03 0309A 32,44 South City 1.269.861.000 31.746.525 1.179.934.000 17.998.900 825.953.800 9.857.000 7.714.000

05 0509A 32,44 South City 1.271.059.000 31.776.475 1.181.048.000 18.017.467 826.733.600 9.866.000 7.721.000

GR GR09A 32,44 South City 1.271.059.000 31.776.475 1.181.048.000 18.017.467 826.733.600 9.866.000 7.721.000

20 2009A 32,44 South City 1.279.444.000 31.986.100 1.188.839.000 18.147.317 832.187.300 9.931.000 7.772.000

23 2309A 32,44 South City 1.282.439.000 32.060.975 1.191.622.000 18.193.700 834.135.400 9.954.000 7.790.000

26 2609A 32,44 South City 1.282.439.000 32.060.975 1.191.622.000 18.193.700 834.135.400 9.954.000 7.790.000

27 2709A 32,44 South City 1.282.439.000 32.060.975 1.191.622.000 18.193.700 834.135.400 9.954.000 7.790.000

29 2909A 32,44 South City 1.285.434.000 32.135.850 1.194.405.000 18.240.083 836.083.500 9.977.000 7.808.000

30 3009A 32,44 South City 1.285.434.000 32.135.850 1.194.405.000 18.240.083 836.083.500 9.977.000 7.808.000

31 3109A 32,44 South City 1.285.434.000 32.135.850 1.194.405.000 18.240.083 836.083.500 9.977.000 7.808.000

32 3209A 32,44 South City 1.285.434.000 32.135.850 1.194.405.000 18.240.083 836.083.500 9.977.000 7.808.000

33 3309A 32,44 South City 1.285.434.000 32.135.850 1.194.405.000 18.240.083 836.083.500 9.977.000 7.808.000

35 3509A 32,44 South City 1.288.429.000 32.210.725 1.197.188.000 18.286.467 838.031.600 10.001.000 7.826.000

38 3809A 32,44 South City 1.291.424.000 32.285.600 1.199.971.000 18.332.850 839.979.700 10.024.000 7.845.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

STUDIO 12

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

09 0912 35,1 North Pool 1.390.837.000 34.770.925 1.292.343.000 19.872.383 904.640.100 10.795.000 8.448.000

16 1612 35,1 North Pool 1.394.077.000 34.851.925 1.295.354.000 19.922.567 906.747.800 10.821.000 8.468.000

33 3312 35,1 North Pool 1.403.798.000 35.094.950 1.304.387.000 20.073.117 913.070.900 10.896.000 8.527.000

35 3512 35,1 North Pool 1.407.039.000 35.175.975 1.307.398.000 20.123.300 915.178.600 10.921.000 8.547.000

37 3712 35,1 North Pool 1.407.039.000 35.175.975 1.307.398.000 20.123.300 915.178.600 10.921.000 8.547.000

38 3812 35,1 North Pool 1.410.279.000 35.256.975 1.310.409.000 20.173.483 917.286.300 10.946.000 8.567.000

39 3912 35,1 North Pool 1.407.039.000 35.175.975 1.307.398.000 20.123.300 915.178.600 10.921.000 8.547.000

PH PH12 35,1 North Pool 1.407.039.000 35.175.975 1.307.398.000 20.123.300 915.178.600 10.921.000 8.547.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

STUDIO 11

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

02 0211 34,06 South City 1.326.987.000 33.174.675 1.233.015.000 18.883.583 863.110.500 10.300.000 8.061.000

03 0311 34,06 South City 1.326.987.000 33.174.675 1.233.015.000 18.883.583 863.110.500 10.300.000 8.061.000

GR GR11 34,06 South City 1.328.244.000 33.206.100 1.234.184.000 18.903.067 863.928.800 10.310.000 8.068.000

16 1611 34,06 South City 1.333.904.000 33.347.600 1.239.443.000 18.990.717 867.610.100 10.354.000 8.103.000

19 1911 34,06 South City 1.337.049.000 33.426.225 1.242.365.000 19.039.417 869.655.500 10.378.000 8.122.000

23 2311 34,06 South City 1.340.193.000 33.504.825 1.245.286.000 19.088.100 871.700.200 10.402.000 8.141.000

25 2511 34,06 South City 1.340.193.000 33.504.825 1.245.286.000 19.088.100 871.700.200 10.402.000 8.141.000

26 2611 34,06 South City 1.340.193.000 33.504.825 1.245.286.000 19.088.100 871.700.200 10.402.000 8.141.000

30 3011 34,06 South City 1.343.338.000 33.583.450 1.248.208.000 19.136.800 873.745.600 10.427.000 8.160.000

35 3511 34,06 South City 1.346.482.000 33.662.050 1.251.130.000 19.185.500 875.791.000 10.451.000 8.179.000

37 3711 34,06 South City 1.346.482.000 33.662.050 1.251.130.000 19.185.500 875.791.000 10.451.000 8.179.000

38 3811 34,06 South City 1.349.627.000 33.740.675 1.254.052.000 19.234.200 877.836.400 10.476.000 8.198.000

39 3911 34,06 South City 1.346.482.000 33.662.050 1.251.130.000 19.185.500 875.791.000 10.451.000 8.179.000

PH PH11 34,06 South City 1.346.482.000 33.662.050 1.251.130.000 19.185.500 875.791.000 10.451.000 8.179.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

1BR 06

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

19 1906 63,9 North Pool 2.567.431.000 64.185.775 2.385.616.000 38.093.600 1.669.931.200 19.928.000 15.595.000

21 2106 63,90 North Pool 2.573.330.000 64.333.250 2.391.098.000 38.184.967 1.673.768.600 19.973.000 15.631.000

23 2306 63,90 North Pool 2.573.330.000 64.333.250 2.391.098.000 38.184.967 1.673.768.600 19.973.000 15.631.000

28 2806 63,90 North Pool 2.585.129.000 64.628.225 2.402.061.000 38.367.683 1.681.442.700 20.065.000 15.703.000

29 2906 63,90 North Pool 2.579.230.000 64.480.750 2.396.579.000 38.276.317 1.677.605.300 20.019.000 15.667.000

32 3206 63,90 North Pool 2.579.230.000 64.480.750 2.396.579.000 38.276.317 1.677.605.300 20.019.000 15.667.000

33 3306 63,90 North Pool 2.579.230.000 64.480.750 2.396.579.000 38.276.317 1.677.605.300 20.019.000 15.667.000

35 3506 63,90 North Pool 2.585.129.000 64.628.225 2.402.061.000 38.367.683 1.681.442.700 20.065.000 15.703.000

36 3606 63,90 North Pool 2.585.129.000 64.628.225 2.402.061.000 38.367.683 1.681.442.700 20.065.000 15.703.000

38 3806 63,90 North Pool 2.591.028.000 64.775.700 2.407.542.000 38.459.033 1.685.279.400 20.111.000 15.738.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

1BR 07

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

10 1007 62,82 North Pool 2.518.238.000 62.955.950 2.339.907.000 37.331.783 1.637.934.900 19.546.000 15.296.000

12 1207 62,82 North Pool 2.518.238.000 62.955.950 2.339.907.000 37.331.783 1.637.934.900 19.546.000 15.296.000

16 1607 62,82 North Pool 2.518.238.000 62.955.950 2.339.907.000 37.331.783 1.637.934.900 19.546.000 15.296.000

22 2207 62,82 North Pool 2.529.837.000 63.245.925 2.350.685.000 37.511.417 1.645.479.500 19.636.000 15.367.000

23 2307 62,82 North Pool 2.529.837.000 63.245.925 2.350.685.000 37.511.417 1.645.479.500 19.636.000 15.367.000

36 3607 62,82 North Pool 2.541.436.000 63.535.900 2.361.462.000 37.691.033 1.653.023.400 19.726.000 15.437.000

37 3707 62,82 North Pool 2.541.436.000 63.535.900 2.361.462.000 37.691.033 1.653.023.400 19.726.000 15.437.000

KPA DP 30% 18x

70% by KPA

Installment 40x

Selling Price Inst/monthSelling Price Inst/monthSize FacingLantai No Unit View



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 2

DUAL KEY

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

12 1208A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.208.046.000 105.201.150 3.910.049.000 65.167.483 2.737.034.300 32.661.000 25.560.000

16 1608A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.208.046.000 105.201.150 3.910.049.000 65.167.483 2.737.034.300 32.661.000 25.560.000

21 2108A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.227.279.000 105.681.975 3.927.920.000 65.465.333 2.749.544.000 32.811.000 25.677.000

22 2208A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.227.279.000 105.681.975 3.927.920.000 65.465.333 2.749.544.000 32.811.000 25.677.000

23 2308A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.227.279.000 105.681.975 3.927.920.000 65.465.333 2.749.544.000 32.811.000 25.677.000

25 2508A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.227.279.000 105.681.975 3.927.920.000 65.465.333 2.749.544.000 32.811.000 25.677.000

27 2708A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.227.279.000 105.681.975 3.927.920.000 65.465.333 2.749.544.000 32.811.000 25.677.000

29 2908A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.236.896.000 105.922.400 3.936.856.000 65.614.267 2.755.799.200 32.885.000 25.735.000

30 3008A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.236.896.000 105.922.400 3.936.856.000 65.614.267 2.755.799.200 32.885.000 25.735.000

31 3108A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.236.896.000 105.922.400 3.936.856.000 65.614.267 2.755.799.200 32.885.000 25.735.000

32 3208A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.236.896.000 105.922.400 3.936.856.000 65.614.267 2.755.799.200 32.885.000 25.735.000

35 3508A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.246.512.000 106.162.800 3.945.792.000 65.763.200 2.762.054.400 32.960.000 25.794.000

36 3608A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.246.512.000 106.162.800 3.945.792.000 65.763.200 2.762.054.400 32.960.000 25.794.000

37 3708A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.246.512.000 106.162.800 3.945.792.000 65.763.200 2.762.054.400 32.960.000 25.794.000

39 3908A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.246.512.000 106.162.800 3.945.792.000 65.763.200 2.762.054.400 32.960.000 25.794.000

PH PH08A - B 106,01 North Pool 4.246.512.000 106.162.800 3.945.792.000 65.763.200 2.762.054.400 32.960.000 25.794.000

Dual

Key
Size 70% by KPASelling Price Inst/month Selling Price Inst/monthViewFacingLantai

Installment 40x KPA DP 30% 18x



PricelistWithout Rental Guarantee

Tower 1

3+BEDROOM 03

10 Years 15 Years

7,62% 7,62%

GR GR03 149,3 North Pool 5.909.061.000 147.726.525 5.490.606.000 91.510.100 3.843.424.200 45.864.000 35.892.000

10 1003 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

11 1103 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

12 1203 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

16 1603 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

17 1703 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

25 2503 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

26 2603 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

28 2803 149,3 North Pool 5.933.508.000 148.337.700 5.513.321.000 91.888.683 3.859.324.700 46.053.000 36.041.000

29 2903 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

30 3003 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

31 3103 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

32 3203 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

33 3303 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

35 3503 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

36 3603 149,3 North Pool 5.919.927.000 147.998.175 5.500.702.000 91.678.367 3.850.491.400 45.948.000 35.958.000

Lantai ViewSize FacingNo Unit

Installment 40x

70% by KPASelling Price Inst/month Selling Price Inst/month

KPA DP 30% 18x



Pricelist Pricelist
Tower 2 Tower 2
STUDIO 9C STUDIO 9B

Lantai No Unit Cash 1x Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
01 0109C 885.765.000 01 0109B 903.064.000

27 2709C 894.539.000 02 0209B 903.064.000

30 3009C 896.628.000 15 1509B 907.749.000

32 3209C 896.628.000 16 1609B 907.749.000

39 3909C 898.717.000 20 2009B 909.879.000

PH PH09C 898.717.000 21 2109B 912.009.000

22 2209B 912.009.000

Pricelist 29 2909B 914.139.000

Tower 2 31 3109B 914.139.000

STUDIO 9A 32 3209B 914.139.000

Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
01 0109A 1.039.212.000 Pricelist
02 0209A 1.039.212.000 Tower 2

03 0309A 1.039.212.000 STUDIO 11
05 0509A 1.040.192.000 Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
GR GR09A 1.040.192.000 02 0211 1.085.962.000

20 2009A 1.047.055.000 03 0311 1.085.962.000

23 2309A 1.049.506.000 GR GR11 1.086.991.000

26 2609A 1.049.506.000 16 1611 1.091.623.000

27 2709A 1.049.506.000 19 1911 1.094.196.000

29 2909A 1.051.957.000 23 2311 1.096.770.000

30 3009A 1.051.957.000 25 2511 1.096.770.000

31 3109A 1.051.957.000 26 2611 1.096.770.000

32 3209A 1.051.957.000 30 3011 1.099.343.000

33 3309A 1.051.957.000 35 3511 1.101.916.000

35 3509A 1.054.408.000 37 3711 1.101.916.000

38 3809A 1.056.859.000 38 3811 1.104.490.000

39 3911 1.101.916.000

PH PH11 1.101.916.000



Pricelist Pricelist
Tower 2 Tower 2
STUDIO 12 1 BEDROOM 06

Lantai No Unit Cash 1x Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
09 0912 1.138.215.000 19 1906 2.101.100.000

16 1612 1.140.866.000 21 2106 2.105.928.000

33 3312 1.148.822.000 23 2306 2.105.928.000

35 3512 1.151.474.000 28 2806 2.115.584.000

37 3712 1.151.474.000 29 2906 2.110.756.000

38 3812 1.154.126.000 32 3206 2.110.756.000

39 3912 1.151.474.000 33 3306 2.110.756.000

PH PH12 1.151.474.000 35 3506 2.115.584.000

36 3606 2.115.584.000

Pricelist 38 3806 2.120.411.000

Tower 2

1 BEDROOM 07 Pricelist
Lantai No Unit Cash 1x Tower 2

10 1007 2.060.843.000 DUAL KEY

12 1207 2.060.843.000 Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
16 1607 2.060.843.000 12 1208A - B 3.443.725.000

22 2207 2.070.335.000 16 1608A - B 3.443.725.000

23 2307 2.070.335.000 21 2108A - B 3.459.465.000

36 3607 2.079.827.000 22 2208A - B 3.459.465.000

37 3707 2.079.827.000 23 2308A - B 3.459.465.000

25 2508A - B 3.459.465.000

27 2708A - B 3.459.465.000

29 2908A - B 3.467.335.000

30 3008A - B 3.467.335.000

31 3108A - B 3.467.335.000

32 3208A - B 3.467.335.000

35 3508A - B 3.475.205.000

36 3608A - B 3.475.205.000

37 3708A - B 3.475.205.000

39 3908A - B 3.475.205.000

PH PH08A - B 3.475.205.000



Pricelist

Tower 1

3+ BEDROOM

Lantai No Unit Cash 1x
GR GR03 4.835.780.000

10 1003 4.844.672.000

11 1103 4.844.672.000

12 1203 4.844.672.000

16 1603 4.844.672.000

17 1703 4.844.672.000

25 2503 4.844.672.000

26 2603 4.844.672.000

28 2803 4.855.786.000

29 2903 4.844.672.000

30 3003 4.844.672.000

31 3103 4.844.672.000

32 3203 4.844.672.000

33 3303 4.844.672.000

35 3503 4.844.672.000

36 3603 4.844.672.000


